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Cloud Computing MCQs

#1. What is a key benefit of cloud computing?

[] Cost-effectiveness
Cost-effectiveness

[] Water resistance
Water resistance

[] Solar power

Solar power

[] Magnetic fields
Magnetic fields

[J Nuclear fusion
Nuclear fusion

#2. Which of the following is an example of a popular cloud service provided by
Amazon?

(] Azure

Azure

[] Google Cloud Platform
Google Cloud Platform

[] Alibaba Cloud

Alibaba Cloud

] I1BM Cloud

IBM Cloud

(] Amazon Web Services (AWS)
Amazon Web Services (AWS)
#3. What does SaaS stand for in cloud computing?

(] Software as a Service
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Software as a Service
[] Storage as a Service
Storage as a Service

[] Server as a Service
Server as a Service

[] Security as a Service
Security as a Service

[] Solution as a Service
Solution as a Service

#4. Which cloud deployment model provides services to multiple organizations but
limits access to specific resources?

] Public Cloud
Public Cloud

[] Private Cloud
Private Cloud

(] Hybrid Cloud
Hybrid Cloud

(] Community Cloud
Community Cloud

(] Personal Cloud
Personal Cloud

#5. What is a potential drawback of cloud computing?

[] Scalability
Scalability

[] Security Concerns
Security Concerns
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(] Redundancy
Redundancy

[] Data Isolation
Data Isolation

(] High Performance
High Performance
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Durability

[] Transparency

Transparency

[ Sustainability

Sustainability

#7. Which company is known for its Google Cloud Platform (GCP)?

[] Google
Google

[] Microsoft
Microsoft

[] Amazon
Amazon

(] IBM

IBM

(] Oracle
Oracle

#8. What does laaS stand for in cloud computing?

L] Infrastructure as a Service
Infrastructure as a Service

L] Internet as a Service
Internet as a Service

[] Integration as a Service
Integration as a Service

[] Information as a Service
Information as a Service

[] Instance as a Service
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Instance as a Service

#9. Which type of cloud service model provides access to both the infrastructure
and the software applications?

(] PaaS
PaaS
[J SaaS
SaaS
] laaS
laaS
(] DaaS
Daa$S
(] Xaa$S
Xaa$S

#10. What is the term for the practice of using a network of remote servers hosted
on the Internet to store, manage, and process data, rather than a local server or a
personal computer?

[] Cloud Computing
Cloud Computing

[] Virtualization
Virtualization

[] Distributed Computing
Distributed Computing

[] Edge Computing

Edge Computing

[] Cluster Computing
Cluster Computing
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189. Vapour compression system MCQs

190. Vapour absorption system MCQs

191. Electrical and Control Systems MCQS

192. Emission standards and pollution control MCQs
193. Regulation of Speed MCQs

194. Design of Metal working Tools MCQs

195. Productivity MCQs

196. DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS MCQs

197. Thermal energy management MCQs

198. System Concepts MCQs

199. System Design Quiz MCQs

200. Implementation, Evaluation and Maintenance of the MIS MCQs

#11. Which cloud deployment model offers the highest level of control and
customization?

[] Private Cloud
Private Cloud

[J Public Cloud
Public Cloud

(] Hybrid Cloud
Hybrid Cloud

(] Community Cloud
Community Cloud

] Personal Cloud
Personal Cloud

EasyExamNotes.com Cloud Computing MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/vapour-compression-system-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/vapour-absorption-system-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/electrical-and-control-systems-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/emission-standards-and-pollution-control-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/regulation-of-speed-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/design-of-metal-working-tools-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/productivity-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/descriptive-statistics-mcqs-2/
https://easyexamnotes.com/thermal-energy-management-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/system-concepts-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/system-design-quiz-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/implementation-evaluation-and-maintenance-of-the-mis-mcqs/

EasyExamNotes.com

Cloud Computing MCQs

#12. Which type of cloud deployment model combines both public and private
cloud elements?

(] Hybrid Cloud
Hybrid Cloud

[J Public Cloud
Public Cloud

[] Private Cloud
Private Cloud

(] Community Cloud
Community Cloud

(] Personal Cloud
Personal Cloud

#13. Which cloud service model provides virtualized computing resources over the
internet?

[] Cloud Computing

Cloud Computing

L] Infrastructure as a Service
Infrastructure as a Service

[] Software as a Service
Software as a Service

[] Platform as a Service
Platform as a Service

[] None of the above

None of the above

#14. What is an example of a popular open-source cloud computing platform?
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[] OpenStack
OpenStack

] VMware
VMware

(] Hyper-V
Hyper-V

[ ] KVM

KVM

] Xen

Xen

Cloud Computing MCQs

#15. What is a potential benefit of using a public cloud service?

[J Cost-effectiveness
Cost-effectiveness

[] High level of control
High level of control

[] Limited scalability
Limited scalability

[J Customization
Customization

[] Enhanced security
Enhanced security
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194. Design of Metal working Tools MCQs

195. Productivity MCQs

196. DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS MCQs

197. Thermal energy management MCQs

198. System Concepts MCQs

199. System Design Quiz MCQs

200. Implementation, Evaluation and Maintenance of the MIS MCQs

#16. Which cloud service model allows users to access and use software
applications over the internet without installation on their local devices?

[J SaaS
SaaS

(] PaaS
PaaS

] laaS
laaS

[J DaaS
DaaS
] Xaa$S
Xaa$S
#17. Which of the following is not a major cloud computing service provider?

[] SAP

SAP

[] Microsoft
Microsoft
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] Amazon
Amazon

[] Google
Google

1 IBM
IBM

#18. What is the term for a network of servers that are used to distribute the
processing and storage of data across a large number of computers?

(] Distributed Computing
Distributed Computing

[J Cluster Computing
Cluster Computing

] Grid Computing

Grid Computing

[] Edge Computing

Edge Computing

] Centralized Computing
Centralized Computing

#19. Which cloud deployment model is dedicated to a single organization and is
operated solely for that organization?

[] Private Cloud
Private Cloud

(] Public Cloud

Public Cloud

] Hybrid Cloud
Hybrid Cloud
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(] Community Cloud
Community Cloud

] Personal Cloud
Personal Cloud

#20. What is an example of a popular container orchestration platform used in
cloud computing?

] Kubernetes
Kubernetes

(] Docker Swarm
Docker Swarm

] Apache Mesos
Apache Mesos

(] Amazon ECS
Amazon ECS

[] OpenShift
OpenShift

Related Posts:

Ethical Hacking MCQs
Internet of Things MCQS
Analysis Design of Algorithm MCQ

=

Field work mcq

Discrete Structure MCQ

Set Theory, Relation, and Function MCQ
TREE MCQ

Graphs MCQ

Sorting MCQ

e N Uk WD

EasyExamNotes.com Cloud Computing MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/ethical-hacking-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/internet-of-things-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/analysis-design-of-algorithm-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/field-work-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/discrete-structure-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/set-theory-relation-and-function-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/tree-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/graphs-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/sorting-mcq/

EasyExamNotes.com

10.
11.
12,
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.

Cloud Computing MCQs

Introduction to Object Oriented Thinking & Object Oriented Programming MCQ
Encapsulation and Data Abstraction MCQ

MCQ

Concept of Probability MCQ

Algorithms, Designing MCQ

Study of Greedy strategy MCQ

Software Analysis and Testing MCQ

Software Maintenance & Software Project Measurement MCQ
Computer Architecture, Design, and Memory Technologies MCQ
Introduction to Operating Systems MCQ

File Systems MCQ

CPU Scheduling MCQ

Software architecture implementation technologies MCQ
Software Architecture analysis and design MCQ

Software Architecture documentation MCQ

Neural Network History and Architectures MCQ

Autoencoder MCQ

Deep Learning MCQs

Mobile transport layer MCQ

Big Data MCQ

Hadoop and Related Concepts MCQ

Cryptographic MCQs

Information Security MCQ

Cryptography and Information Security Tools MCQ
Fundamentals of Agile Process MCQ

Agile Projects MCQs

Introduction to Scrum MCQs

EasyExamNotes.com Cloud Computing MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-object-oriented-thinking-object-oriented-programming-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/encapsulation-and-data-abstraction-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/concept-of-probability-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/algorithms-designing-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/study-of-greedy-strategy-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/software-analysis-and-testing-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/software-maintenance-software-project-measurement-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/computer-architecture-design-and-memory-technologies-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-operating-systems-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/file-systems-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/cpu-scheduling-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/software-architecture-implementation-technologies-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/software-architecture-analysis-and-design-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/software-architecture-documentation-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/neural-network-history-and-architectures-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/autoencoder-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/deep-learning-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/mobile-transport-layer-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/big-data-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/hadoop-and-related-concepts-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/cryptographic-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/information-security-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/cryptography-and-information-security-tools-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/fundamentals-of-agile-process-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/agile-projects-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-scrum-mcqs/

EasyExamNotes.com

37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42,
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Cloud Computing MCQs

Reinforcement Learning and Sequential Models MCQs

Machine Learning in ImageNet Competition mcq

Computer Network MCQ

Computer Graphics Multimedia PYQ

Multimedia MCQs

Introduction to compiling & Lexical Analysis MCQs

Syntax Analysis &Syntax Directed Translation MCQs
Telecommunications and Networks in Knowledge Management MCQs
Components of a Knowledge Strategy MCQs

Advanced topics and case studies in knowledge management MCQs
Management of Rural Financing MCQs

Research Methodology MCQs

Research Methodology MCQs

INTRODUCTION Block Chain Technologies MCQs

Understanding Block chain with Crypto currency MCQs
Understanding Block chain for Enterprises MCQs

Cloud Security MCQs

Issues in cloud computinG MCQs

Introduction to modern processors MCQs

Introduction to RUP MCQs.

UML and OO Analysis MCQs

Object Oriented Design MCQs

Knowledge Based Vision MCQs

Game Design and Semiotics MCQs

Systems and Interactivity Understanding Choices and Dynamics MCQs
loT MCQs: Platforms, Security, and Case Studies

MCQs on Innovation and Entrepreneurship

EasyExamNotes.com Cloud Computing MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/reinforcement-learning-and-sequential-models-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/machine-learning-in-imagenet-competition-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/computer-network-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/computer-graphics-multimedia-pyq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/multimedia-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-compiling-lexical-analysis-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/syntax-analysis-syntax-directed-translation-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/telecommunications-and-networks-in-knowledge-management-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/components-of-a-knowledge-strategy-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/advanced-topics-and-case-studies-in-knowledge-management-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/management-of-rural-financing-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/research-methodology-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/research-methodology-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-block-chain-technologies-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/understanding-block-chain-with-crypto-currency-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/understanding-block-chain-for-enterprises-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/cloud-security-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/issues-in-cloud-computing-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-modern-processors-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-rup-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/uml-and-oo-analysis-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/object-oriented-design-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/knowledge-based-vision-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/game-design-and-semiotics-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/systems-and-interactivity-understanding-choices-and-dynamics-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/iot-mcqs-platforms-security-and-case-studies/
https://easyexamnotes.com/mcqs-on-innovation-and-entrepreneurship/

EasyExamNotes.com

64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Innovation Management MCQs

Push down Automata MCQs

Turing Machine MCQs

Database Management System (DBMS) MCQs
DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS MCQs
INTRODUCTION TO BIG DATA MCQ

BIG DATA TECHNOLOGIES MCQs

Pattern Recognition and Clustering MCQs
Feature Extraction & Selection Concepts and Algorithms MCQs
Pattern Recognition MCQs

HTML MCQs

Style sheets MCQs

XML MCQs

Basic concepts of OOP MCQS

File System MCQs

Process Control MCQS

System Security MCQs.

Social Issues and the Environment mcqgs
Signals and Systems MCQs

Linear Time- Invariant Systems mcqs

FM Modulation & Transmission MCQs

Cloud Computing MCQs

Understanding AM and FM Transmission Noise and Receiver Characteristics

Control System MCQs: Basics, Feedback, and Analysis
Introduction to ICs and Op-Amps MCQs

Op-Amp Characteristics MCQs

OP-AMP applications MCQs

Efficient Computation of the DFT mcqgs

EasyExamNotes.com Cloud Computing MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/innovation-management-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/push-down-automata-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/turing-machine-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/database-management-system-dbms-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/descriptive-statistics-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-big-data-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/big-data-technologies-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/pattern-recognition-and-clustering-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/feature-extraction-selection-concepts-and-algorithms-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/pattern-recognition-mcqs-2/
https://easyexamnotes.com/html-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/style-sheets-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/xml-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/basic-concepts-of-oop-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/file-system-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/process-control-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/system-security-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/social-issues-and-the-environment-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/signals-and-systems-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/linear-time-invariant-systems-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/fm-modulation-transmission-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/understanding-am-and-fm-transmission-noise-and-receiver-characteristics/
https://easyexamnotes.com/control-system-mcqs-basics-feedback-and-analysis/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-ics-and-op-amps-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/op-amp-characteristics-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/op-amp-applications-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/efficient-computation-of-the-dft-mcqs/

EasyExamNotes.com

91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114,
115.
116.
117.

Digital filters Design Techniques Mcqgs
Radiation mcqgs
OSI model mcqgs

ERROR CONTROL AND DATA LINK PROTOCOLS mcqs

NETWORKS mcqgs

Satellite and Earth Segment MCQs
Satellite Communication MCQs
Satellite Services MCQs

PHYSIOLOGY AND TRANSDUCERS mcqgs

ELECTRO - PHYSIOLOGICAL MEASUREMENTS mcqs
NON-ELECTRICAL PARAMETER MEASUREMENTS mcqgs

AC Voltage Controllers MCQs
DC - DC Converters MCQS

Practical Consideration and Technology in VLSI Design MCQs

Microwave Semiconductor Devices MCQs
RF Network Analysis & Measurement MCQs
Microwave Components and Circuits MCQs
BCH and Convolutional Codes MCQs
Nanoscale Semiconductor Physics MCQs
Introduction to lithography MCQs
Cochannel interference reduction MCQs
Types of Noncochannel interference MCQS
Cellular Network Management MCQs

|IOT Design methodology MCQs

Probability and Random Variable MCQs
Probability Distributions and Expectations MCQs
Optical Communication MCQs

Cloud Computing MCQs

EasyExamNotes.com Cloud Computing MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/digital-filters-design-techniques-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/radiation-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/osi-model-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/error-control-and-data-link-protocols-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/networks-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/satellite-and-earth-segment-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/satellite-communication-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/satellite-services-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/physiology-and-transducers-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/electro-physiological-measurements-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/non-electrical-parameter-measurements-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/ac-voltage-controllers-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/dc-dc-converters-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/practical-consideration-and-technology-in-vlsi-design-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/microwave-semiconductor-devices-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/rf-network-analysis-measurement-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/microwave-components-and-circuits-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/bch-and-convolutional-codes-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/nanoscale-semiconductor-physics-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-lithography-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/cochannel-interference-reduction-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/types-of-noncochannel-interference-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/cellular-network-management-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/iot-design-methodology-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/probability-and-random-variable-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/probability-distributions-and-expectations-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/optical-communication-mcqs/

EasyExamNotes.com

118.
119.
120.
121.
122,
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142,
143.
144,

Optical networks and amplifiers MCQS

LTE systems MCQS

Wireless Sensor Networks MCQS
Compression & Image Watermarking MCQs
Speech Processing Fundamentals MCQs
Transducer MCQs

Signal and Function Generators, Displays MCQS
Semiconductor MCQs

Diode Circuits & Power Supply MCQs
Electrical Circuit Analysis and Laplace Transform MCQs
Two port parameters MCQS

Digital Communication Techniques MCQs
Digital Modulation Techniques MCQs

Stones, Brick, Mortar and Concrete MCQs
Timber ,Glass , Steel and Aluminium MCQS
Curves MCQS

Hydrographic Survey MCQs

Bending and Shearing Stresses MCQs

Beam Deflection Methods MCQs

Fluid Mechanics MCQs

Highway Engineering MCQs

Contracts MCQs

Specifications & Public Works Accounts MCQs
Marine Construction MCQs

Harbour Planning MCQs

Traffic transportation systems MCQs
Development plans MCQS

Cloud Computing MCQs

EasyExamNotes.com Cloud Computing MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/optical-networks-and-amplifiers-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/lte-systems-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/wireless-sensor-networks-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/compression-image-watermarking-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/speech-processing-fundamentals-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/transducer-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/signal-and-function-generators-displays-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/semiconductor-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/diode-circuits-power-supply-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/electrical-circuit-analysis-and-laplace-transform-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/two-port-parameters-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/digital-communication-techniques-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/digital-modulation-techniques-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/stones-brick-mortar-and-concrete-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/timber-glass-steel-and-aluminium-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/curves-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/hydrographic-survey-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/bending-and-shearing-stresses-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/beam-deflection-methods-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/fluid-mechanics-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/highway-engineering-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/contracts-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/specifications-public-works-accounts-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/marine-construction-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/harbour-planning-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/traffic-transportation-systems-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/development-plans-mcqs/

EasyExamNotes.com

145,
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152,
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.

Renewable Energy Systems Overview MCQ

Renewable Energy MCQs

Entrepreneurial Sickness and Small Business Growth MCQs
Design features and construction of Foundations MCQs
Indeterminate Structures - 1l MCQs

V Arches and Suspension Cables MCQS

Geology Earth’s Processes and Phenomena MCQs
Mineralogy and crystallography MCQs

Introduction of Air pollution MCQS

Air pollution chemistry MCQs

Building Services MCQs

Lift & Escalator MCQS

Columns & Footings MCQs

Staircases MCQs

Ground Water and Well irrigation MCQs

Hydrology MCQs

Design of abnormal load MCQS

Advance Pavement Design MCQs

Cost effective sanitation MCQS

Low Cost Road Construction MCQs

Intellectual Property Rights MCQs

Copyright MCQs

Preparation of written documentation MCQs

Public Participation in Environmental Decision making MCQs
Design of Compression and Tension Members MCQs
Design of Flexural Members MCQs

Hydrology MCQs

Cloud Computing MCQs

EasyExamNotes.com Cloud Computing MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/38266-2/
https://easyexamnotes.com/renewable-energy-mcqs-2/
https://easyexamnotes.com/entrepreneurial-sickness-and-small-business-growth-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/design-features-and-construction-of-foundations-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/indeterminate-structures-ii-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/v-arches-and-suspension-cables-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/geology-earths-processes-and-phenomena-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/mineralogy-and-crystallography-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-of-air-pollution-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/air-pollution-chemistry-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/building-services-mcqs-2/
https://easyexamnotes.com/lift-escalator-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/columns-footings-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/staircases-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/ground-water-and-well-irrigation-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/hydrology-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/design-of-abnormal-load-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/advance-pavement-design-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/cost-effective-sanitation-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/low-cost-road-construction-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/intellectual-property-rights-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/copyright-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/preparation-of-written-documentation-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/public-participation-in-environmental-decision-making-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/design-of-compression-and-tension-members-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/design-of-flexural-members-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/hydrology-mcqs-3/

EasyExamNotes.com

172.
173.
174,
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192,
193.
194,
195.
196.
197.
198.

Cloud Computing MCQs

Selection of foundation and Sub-soil exploration/investigation MCQs
Design of Steel Bridges MCQs

Pier, Abutment and Wing Walls MCQs

Introduction to Artificial Intelligence MCQs

Various types of production systems and search techniques MCQs
Maintenance and Retrofitting Techniques MCQs

Materials for Repair and Retrofitting MCQs

Combustion in Sl engines MCQs

Combustion in Cl Engines MCQs

Noise Engineering Subjective response of sound MCQs
Mechatronics Overview and Applications MCQs

Balancing of Inertia Forces and Moments in Machines MCQs
Friction MCQs

Method study MCQs

Work measuremen MCQs

Process diagnostics MCQs

Process improvement MCQs

Vapour compression system MCQs

Vapour absorption system MCQs

Electrical and Control Systems MCQS

Emission standards and pollution control MCQs

Regulation of Speed MCQs

Design of Metal working Tools MCQs

Productivity MCQs

DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS MCQs

Thermal energy management MCQs

System Concepts MCQs

EasyExamNotes.com Cloud Computing MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/selection-of-foundation-and-sub-soil-exploration-investigation-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/design-of-steel-bridges-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/pier-abutment-and-wing-walls-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-artificial-intelligence-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/various-types-of-production-systems-and-search-techniques-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/maintenance-and-retrofitting-techniques-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/materials-for-repair-and-retrofitting-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/combustion-in-si-engines-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/combustion-in-ci-engines-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/noise-engineering-subjective-response-of-sound-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/mechatronics-overview-and-applications-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/balancing-of-inertia-forces-and-moments-in-machines-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/friction-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/method-study-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/work-measuremen-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/process-diagnostics-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/process-improvement-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/vapour-compression-system-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/vapour-absorption-system-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/electrical-and-control-systems-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/emission-standards-and-pollution-control-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/regulation-of-speed-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/design-of-metal-working-tools-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/productivity-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/descriptive-statistics-mcqs-2/
https://easyexamnotes.com/thermal-energy-management-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/system-concepts-mcqs/

EasyExamNotes.com

Cloud Computing MCQs

199. System Design Quiz MCQs
200. Implementation, Evaluation and Maintenance of the MIS MCQs

Next
Results

Related Posts:

Ethical Hacking MCQs
Internet of Things MCQS
Analysis Design of Algorithm MCQ

=

Field work mcq

Discrete Structure MCQ

Set Theory, Relation, and Function MCQ

TREE MCQ

Graphs MCQ

Sorting MCQ

Introduction to Object Oriented Thinking & Object Oriented Programming MCQ

o N U Rk WD

=
= o

Encapsulation and Data Abstraction MCQ
. MCQ

. Concept of Probability MCQ

. Algorithms, Designing MCQ

. Study of Greedy strategy MCQ

. Software Analysis and Testing MCQ

L e T = B S Ry S
N~ o U1 b W N

. Software Maintenance & Software Project Measurement MCQ

=
o

. Computer Architecture, Design, and Memory Technologies MCQ

=
o)

. Introduction to Operating Systems MCQ

EasyExamNotes.com Cloud Computing MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/system-design-quiz-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/implementation-evaluation-and-maintenance-of-the-mis-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/cloud-computing-mcqs/page/2?currentScore=
https://easyexamnotes.com/ethical-hacking-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/internet-of-things-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/analysis-design-of-algorithm-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/field-work-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/discrete-structure-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/set-theory-relation-and-function-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/tree-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/graphs-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/sorting-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-object-oriented-thinking-object-oriented-programming-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/encapsulation-and-data-abstraction-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/concept-of-probability-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/algorithms-designing-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/study-of-greedy-strategy-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/software-analysis-and-testing-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/software-maintenance-software-project-measurement-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/computer-architecture-design-and-memory-technologies-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-operating-systems-mcq/

EasyExamNotes.com

Cloud Computing MCQs

20. File Systems MCQ

21. CPU Scheduling MCQ

22. Software architecture implementation technologies MCQ
23. Software Architecture analysis and design MCQ

24. Software Architecture documentation MCQ

25. Neural Network History and Architectures MCQ

26. Autoencoder MCQ

27. Deep Learning MCQs

28. Mobile transport layer MCQ

29. Big Data MCQ

30. Hadoop and Related Concepts MCQ

31. Cryptographic MCQs

32. Information Security MCQ

33. Cryptography and Information Security Tools MCQ

34. Fundamentals of Agile Process MCQ

35. Agile Projects MCQs

36. Introduction to Scrum MCQs

37. Reinforcement Learning and Sequential Models MCQs
38. Machine Learning in ImageNet Competition mcq

39. Computer Network MCQ

40. Computer Graphics Multimedia PYQ

41. Multimedia MCQs

42. Introduction to compiling & Lexical Analysis MCQs

43. Syntax Analysis &Syntax Directed Translation MCQs

44. Telecommunications and Networks in Knowledge Management MCQs
45. Components of a Knowledge Strategy MCQs

46. Advanced topics and case studies in knowledge management MCQs

EasyExamNotes.com Cloud Computing MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/file-systems-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/cpu-scheduling-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/software-architecture-implementation-technologies-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/software-architecture-analysis-and-design-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/software-architecture-documentation-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/neural-network-history-and-architectures-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/autoencoder-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/deep-learning-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/mobile-transport-layer-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/big-data-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/hadoop-and-related-concepts-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/cryptographic-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/information-security-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/cryptography-and-information-security-tools-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/fundamentals-of-agile-process-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/agile-projects-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-scrum-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/reinforcement-learning-and-sequential-models-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/machine-learning-in-imagenet-competition-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/computer-network-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/computer-graphics-multimedia-pyq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/multimedia-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-compiling-lexical-analysis-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/syntax-analysis-syntax-directed-translation-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/telecommunications-and-networks-in-knowledge-management-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/components-of-a-knowledge-strategy-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/advanced-topics-and-case-studies-in-knowledge-management-mcqs/

EasyExamNotes.com

47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

Cloud Computing MCQs

Management of Rural Financing MCQs

Research Methodology MCQs

Research Methodology MCQs

INTRODUCTION Block Chain Technologies MCQs
Understanding Block chain with Crypto currency MCQs
Understanding Block chain for Enterprises MCQs
Cloud Security MCQs

Issues in cloud computinG MCQs

Introduction to modern processors MCQs

Introduction to RUP MCQs.

UML and OO Analysis MCQs

Object Oriented Design MCQs

Knowledge Based Vision MCQs

Game Design and Semiotics MCQs

Systems and Interactivity Understanding Choices and Dynamics MCQs
loT MCQs: Platforms, Security, and Case Studies

MCQs on Innovation and Entrepreneurship

Innovation Management MCQs

Push down Automata MCQs

Turing Machine MCQs

Database Management System (DBMS) MCQs
DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS MCQs

INTRODUCTION TO BIG DATA MCQ

BIG DATA TECHNOLOGIES MCQs

Pattern Recognition and Clustering MCQs

Feature Extraction & Selection Concepts and Algorithms MCQs
Pattern Recognition MCQs

EasyExamNotes.com Cloud Computing MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/management-of-rural-financing-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/research-methodology-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/research-methodology-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-block-chain-technologies-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/understanding-block-chain-with-crypto-currency-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/understanding-block-chain-for-enterprises-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/cloud-security-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/issues-in-cloud-computing-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-modern-processors-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-rup-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/uml-and-oo-analysis-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/object-oriented-design-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/knowledge-based-vision-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/game-design-and-semiotics-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/systems-and-interactivity-understanding-choices-and-dynamics-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/iot-mcqs-platforms-security-and-case-studies/
https://easyexamnotes.com/mcqs-on-innovation-and-entrepreneurship/
https://easyexamnotes.com/innovation-management-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/push-down-automata-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/turing-machine-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/database-management-system-dbms-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/descriptive-statistics-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-big-data-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/big-data-technologies-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/pattern-recognition-and-clustering-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/feature-extraction-selection-concepts-and-algorithms-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/pattern-recognition-mcqs-2/

EasyExamNotes.com

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100

HTML MCQs

Style sheets MCQs

XML MCQs

Basic concepts of OOP MCQS

File System MCQs

Process Control MCQS

System Security MCQs.

Social Issues and the Environment mcqgs
Signals and Systems MCQs

Linear Time- Invariant Systems mcqs
FM Modulation & Transmission MCQs

Introduction to ICs and Op-Amps MCQs

Op-Amp Characteristics MCQs

OP-AMP applications MCQs

Efficient Computation of the DFT mcqgs

Digital filters Design Techniques Mcqgs

Radiation mcqgs

OSI model mcqgs

ERROR CONTROL AND DATA LINK PROTOCOLS mcqgs
NETWORKS mcqgs

Satellite and Earth Segment MCQs

Satellite Communication MCQs

Satellite Services MCQs

PHYSIOLOGY AND TRANSDUCERS mcqs

. ELECTRO - PHYSIOLOGICAL MEASUREMENTS mcqgs

Control System MCQs: Basics, Feedback, and Analysis

Cloud Computing MCQs

Understanding AM and FM Transmission Noise and Receiver Characteristics

EasyExamNotes.com Cloud Computing MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/html-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/style-sheets-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/xml-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/basic-concepts-of-oop-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/file-system-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/process-control-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/system-security-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/social-issues-and-the-environment-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/signals-and-systems-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/linear-time-invariant-systems-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/fm-modulation-transmission-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/understanding-am-and-fm-transmission-noise-and-receiver-characteristics/
https://easyexamnotes.com/control-system-mcqs-basics-feedback-and-analysis/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-ics-and-op-amps-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/op-amp-characteristics-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/op-amp-applications-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/efficient-computation-of-the-dft-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/digital-filters-design-techniques-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/radiation-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/osi-model-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/error-control-and-data-link-protocols-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/networks-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/satellite-and-earth-segment-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/satellite-communication-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/satellite-services-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/physiology-and-transducers-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/electro-physiological-measurements-mcqs/

EasyExamNotes.com

101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114,
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122,
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.

NON-ELECTRICAL PARAMETER MEASUREMENTS mcqgs

AC Voltage Controllers MCQs
DC - DC Converters MCQS

Practical Consideration and Technology in VLSI Design MCQs

Microwave Semiconductor Devices MCQs
RF Network Analysis & Measurement MCQs
Microwave Components and Circuits MCQs
BCH and Convolutional Codes MCQs
Nanoscale Semiconductor Physics MCQs
Introduction to lithography MCQs
Cochannel interference reduction MCQs
Types of Noncochannel interference MCQS
Cellular Network Management MCQs

|IOT Design methodology MCQs

Probability and Random Variable MCQs
Probability Distributions and Expectations MCQs
Optical Communication MCQs

Optical networks and amplifiers MCQS

LTE systems MCQS

Wireless Sensor Networks MCQS
Compression & Image Watermarking MCQs
Speech Processing Fundamentals MCQs
Transducer MCQs

Signal and Function Generators, Displays MCQS
Semiconductor MCQs

Diode Circuits & Power Supply MCQs

Electrical Circuit Analysis and Laplace Transform MCQs

Cloud Computing MCQs

EasyExamNotes.com Cloud Computing MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/non-electrical-parameter-measurements-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/ac-voltage-controllers-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/dc-dc-converters-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/practical-consideration-and-technology-in-vlsi-design-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/microwave-semiconductor-devices-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/rf-network-analysis-measurement-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/microwave-components-and-circuits-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/bch-and-convolutional-codes-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/nanoscale-semiconductor-physics-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-lithography-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/cochannel-interference-reduction-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/types-of-noncochannel-interference-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/cellular-network-management-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/iot-design-methodology-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/probability-and-random-variable-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/probability-distributions-and-expectations-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/optical-communication-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/optical-networks-and-amplifiers-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/lte-systems-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/wireless-sensor-networks-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/compression-image-watermarking-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/speech-processing-fundamentals-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/transducer-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/signal-and-function-generators-displays-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/semiconductor-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/diode-circuits-power-supply-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/electrical-circuit-analysis-and-laplace-transform-mcqs/

EasyExamNotes.com

128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142,
143.
144,
145,
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152,
153.
154,

Two port parameters MCQS

Digital Communication Techniques MCQs

Digital Modulation Techniques MCQs

Stones, Brick, Mortar and Concrete MCQs

Cloud Computing MCQs

Timber ,Glass , Steel and Aluminium MCQS

Curves MCQS

Hydrographic Survey MCQs

Bending and Shearing Stresses MCQs
Beam Deflection Methods MCQs

Fluid Mechanics MCQs

Highway Engineering MCQs
Contracts MCQs

Specifications & Public Works Accounts MCQs

Marine Construction MCQs

Harbour Planning MCQs

Traffic transportation systems MCQs
Development plans MCQS

Renewable Energy Systems Overview MCQ

Renewable Energy MCQs

Entrepreneurial Sickness and Small Business Growth MCQs

Design features and construction of Foundations MCQs

Indeterminate Structures - Il MCQs
V Arches and Suspension Cables MCQS

Geology Earth’s Processes and Phenomena MCQs

Mineralogy and crystallography MCQs
Introduction of Air pollution MCQS
Air pollution chemistry MCQs

EasyExamNotes.com Cloud Computing MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/two-port-parameters-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/digital-communication-techniques-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/digital-modulation-techniques-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/stones-brick-mortar-and-concrete-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/timber-glass-steel-and-aluminium-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/curves-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/hydrographic-survey-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/bending-and-shearing-stresses-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/beam-deflection-methods-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/fluid-mechanics-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/highway-engineering-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/contracts-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/specifications-public-works-accounts-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/marine-construction-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/harbour-planning-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/traffic-transportation-systems-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/development-plans-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/38266-2/
https://easyexamnotes.com/renewable-energy-mcqs-2/
https://easyexamnotes.com/entrepreneurial-sickness-and-small-business-growth-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/design-features-and-construction-of-foundations-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/indeterminate-structures-ii-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/v-arches-and-suspension-cables-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/geology-earths-processes-and-phenomena-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/mineralogy-and-crystallography-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-of-air-pollution-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/air-pollution-chemistry-mcqs/

EasyExamNotes.com

155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174,
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.

Cloud Computing MCQs

Building Services MCQs

Lift & Escalator MCQS

Columns & Footings MCQs

Staircases MCQs

Ground Water and Well irrigation MCQs

Hydrology MCQs

Design of abnormal load MCQS

Advance Pavement Design MCQs

Cost effective sanitation MCQS

Low Cost Road Construction MCQs

Intellectual Property Rights MCQs

Copyright MCQs

Preparation of written documentation MCQs

Public Participation in Environmental Decision making MCQs
Design of Compression and Tension Members MCQs

Design of Flexural Members MCQs

Hydrology MCQs

Selection of foundation and Sub-soil exploration/investigation MCQs
Design of Steel Bridges MCQs

Pier, Abutment and Wing Walls MCQs

Introduction to Artificial Intelligence MCQs

Various types of production systems and search techniques MCQs
Maintenance and Retrofitting Techniques MCQs

Materials for Repair and Retrofitting MCQs

Combustion in Sl engines MCQs

Combustion in Cl Engines MCQs

Noise Engineering Subjective response of sound MCQs

EasyExamNotes.com Cloud Computing MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/building-services-mcqs-2/
https://easyexamnotes.com/lift-escalator-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/columns-footings-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/staircases-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/ground-water-and-well-irrigation-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/hydrology-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/design-of-abnormal-load-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/advance-pavement-design-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/cost-effective-sanitation-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/low-cost-road-construction-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/intellectual-property-rights-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/copyright-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/preparation-of-written-documentation-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/public-participation-in-environmental-decision-making-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/design-of-compression-and-tension-members-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/design-of-flexural-members-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/hydrology-mcqs-3/
https://easyexamnotes.com/selection-of-foundation-and-sub-soil-exploration-investigation-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/design-of-steel-bridges-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/pier-abutment-and-wing-walls-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-artificial-intelligence-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/various-types-of-production-systems-and-search-techniques-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/maintenance-and-retrofitting-techniques-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/materials-for-repair-and-retrofitting-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/combustion-in-si-engines-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/combustion-in-ci-engines-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/noise-engineering-subjective-response-of-sound-mcqs/

EasyExamNotes.com

182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192,
193.
194,
195,
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.

Mechatronics Overview and Applications MCQs
Balancing of Inertia Forces and Moments in Machines MCQs
Friction MCQs

Method study MCQs

Work measuremen MCQs

Process diagnostics MCQs

Process improvement MCQs

Vapour compression system MCQs

Vapour absorption system MCQs

Electrical and Control Systems MCQS

Emission standards and pollution control MCQs
Regulation of Speed MCQs

Design of Metal working Tools MCQs
Productivity MCQs

DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS MCQs

Thermal energy management MCQs

System Concepts MCQs

System Design Quiz MCQs

Implementation, Evaluation and Maintenance of the MIS MCQs

Related Posts:

ui &N

Ethical Hacking MCQs

Internet of Things MCQS

Analysis Design of Algorithm MCQ
Field work mcq

Discrete Structure MCQ

Cloud Computing MCQs

EasyExamNotes.com Cloud Computing MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/mechatronics-overview-and-applications-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/balancing-of-inertia-forces-and-moments-in-machines-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/friction-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/method-study-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/work-measuremen-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/process-diagnostics-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/process-improvement-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/vapour-compression-system-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/vapour-absorption-system-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/electrical-and-control-systems-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/emission-standards-and-pollution-control-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/regulation-of-speed-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/design-of-metal-working-tools-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/productivity-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/descriptive-statistics-mcqs-2/
https://easyexamnotes.com/thermal-energy-management-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/system-concepts-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/system-design-quiz-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/implementation-evaluation-and-maintenance-of-the-mis-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/ethical-hacking-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/internet-of-things-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/analysis-design-of-algorithm-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/field-work-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/discrete-structure-mcq/

EasyExamNotes.com

© 0o N o

10.
11.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

Set Theory, Relation, and Function MCQ
TREE MCQ

Graphs MCQ

Sorting MCQ

Cloud Computing MCQs

Introduction to Object Oriented Thinking & Object Oriented Programming MCQ

Encapsulation and Data Abstraction MCQ

MCQ

Concept of Probability MCQ

Algorithms, Designing MCQ

Study of Greedy strategy MCQ

Software Analysis and Testing MCQ

Software Maintenance & Software Project Measurement MCQ
Computer Architecture, Design, and Memory Technologies MCQ
Introduction to Operating Systems MCQ

File Systems MCQ

CPU Scheduling MCQ

Software architecture implementation technologies MCQ
Software Architecture analysis and design MCQ
Software Architecture documentation MCQ

Neural Network History and Architectures MCQ
Autoencoder MCQ

Deep Learning MCQs

Mobile transport layer MCQ

Big Data MCQ

Hadoop and Related Concepts MCQ

Cryptographic MCQs

Information Security MCQ

EasyExamNotes.com

Cloud Computing MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/set-theory-relation-and-function-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/tree-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/graphs-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/sorting-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-object-oriented-thinking-object-oriented-programming-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/encapsulation-and-data-abstraction-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/concept-of-probability-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/algorithms-designing-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/study-of-greedy-strategy-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/software-analysis-and-testing-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/software-maintenance-software-project-measurement-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/computer-architecture-design-and-memory-technologies-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-operating-systems-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/file-systems-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/cpu-scheduling-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/software-architecture-implementation-technologies-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/software-architecture-analysis-and-design-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/software-architecture-documentation-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/neural-network-history-and-architectures-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/autoencoder-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/deep-learning-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/mobile-transport-layer-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/big-data-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/hadoop-and-related-concepts-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/cryptographic-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/information-security-mcq/

EasyExamNotes.com

Cloud Computing MCQs

33. Cryptography and Information Security Tools MCQ

34. Fundamentals of Agile Process MCQ

35. Agile Projects MCQs

36. Introduction to Scrum MCQs

37. Reinforcement Learning and Sequential Models MCQs
38. Machine Learning in ImageNet Competition mcq

39. Computer Network MCQ

40. Computer Graphics Multimedia PYQ

41. Multimedia MCQs

42. Introduction to compiling & Lexical Analysis MCQs

43. Syntax Analysis &Syntax Directed Translation MCQs
44. Telecommunications and Networks in Knowledge Management MCQs
45. Components of a Knowledge Strategy MCQs

46. Advanced topics and case studies in knowledge management MCQs
47. Management of Rural Financing MCQs

48. Research Methodology MCQs

49. Research Methodology MCQs

50. INTRODUCTION Block Chain Technologies MCQs

51. Understanding Block chain with Crypto currency MCQs
52. Understanding Block chain for Enterprises MCQs

53. Cloud Security MCQs

54. Issues in cloud computinG MCQs

55. Introduction to modern processors MCQs

56. Introduction to RUP MCQs.

57. UML and OO Analysis MCQs

58. Object Oriented Design MCQs

59. Knowledge Based Vision MCQs

EasyExamNotes.com Cloud Computing MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/cryptography-and-information-security-tools-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/fundamentals-of-agile-process-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/agile-projects-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-scrum-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/reinforcement-learning-and-sequential-models-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/machine-learning-in-imagenet-competition-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/computer-network-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/computer-graphics-multimedia-pyq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/multimedia-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-compiling-lexical-analysis-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/syntax-analysis-syntax-directed-translation-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/telecommunications-and-networks-in-knowledge-management-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/components-of-a-knowledge-strategy-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/advanced-topics-and-case-studies-in-knowledge-management-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/management-of-rural-financing-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/research-methodology-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/research-methodology-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-block-chain-technologies-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/understanding-block-chain-with-crypto-currency-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/understanding-block-chain-for-enterprises-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/cloud-security-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/issues-in-cloud-computing-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-modern-processors-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-rup-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/uml-and-oo-analysis-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/object-oriented-design-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/knowledge-based-vision-mcqs/

EasyExamNotes.com

Cloud Computing MCQs

60. Game Design and Semiotics MCQs

61. Systems and Interactivity Understanding Choices and Dynamics MCQs
62. loT MCQs: Platforms, Security, and Case Studies

63. MCQs on Innovation and Entrepreneurship

64. Innovation Management MCQs

65. Push down Automata MCQs

66. Turing Machine MCQs

67. Database Management System (DBMS) MCQs

68. DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS MCQs

69. INTRODUCTION TO BIG DATA MCQ

70. BIG DATA TECHNOLOGIES MCQs

71. Pattern Recognition and Clustering MCQs

72. Feature Extraction & Selection Concepts and Algorithms MCQs
73. Pattern Recognition MCQs

74. HTML MCQs

75. Style sheets MCQs

76. XML MCQs

77. Basic concepts of OOP MCQS

78. File System MCQs

79. Process Control MCQS

80. System Security MCQs.

81. Social Issues and the Environment mcqs

82. Signals and Systems MCQs

83. Linear Time- Invariant Systems mcqs

84. FM Modulation & Transmission MCQs

85. Understanding AM and FM Transmission Noise and Receiver Characteristics
86. Control System MCQs: Basics, Feedback, and Analysis

EasyExamNotes.com Cloud Computing MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/game-design-and-semiotics-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/systems-and-interactivity-understanding-choices-and-dynamics-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/iot-mcqs-platforms-security-and-case-studies/
https://easyexamnotes.com/mcqs-on-innovation-and-entrepreneurship/
https://easyexamnotes.com/innovation-management-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/push-down-automata-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/turing-machine-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/database-management-system-dbms-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/descriptive-statistics-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-big-data-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/big-data-technologies-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/pattern-recognition-and-clustering-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/feature-extraction-selection-concepts-and-algorithms-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/pattern-recognition-mcqs-2/
https://easyexamnotes.com/html-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/style-sheets-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/xml-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/basic-concepts-of-oop-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/file-system-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/process-control-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/system-security-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/social-issues-and-the-environment-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/signals-and-systems-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/linear-time-invariant-systems-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/fm-modulation-transmission-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/understanding-am-and-fm-transmission-noise-and-receiver-characteristics/
https://easyexamnotes.com/control-system-mcqs-basics-feedback-and-analysis/

EasyExamNotes.com

Cloud Computing MCQs

87. Introduction to ICs and Op-Amps MCQs
88. Op-Amp Characteristics MCQs
89. OP-AMP applications MCQs
90. Efficient Computation of the DFT mcqgs
91. Digital filters Design Techniques Mcqgs
92. Radiation mcqgs
93. OSI model mcqgs
94. ERROR CONTROL AND DATA LINK PROTOCOLS mcqgs
95. NETWORKS mcqs
96. Satellite and Earth Segment MCQs
97. Satellite Communication MCQs
98. Satellite Services MCQs
99. PHYSIOLOGY AND TRANSDUCERS mcqgs
100. ELECTRO - PHYSIOLOGICAL MEASUREMENTS mcqs
101. NON-ELECTRICAL PARAMETER MEASUREMENTS mcqs
102. AC Voltage Controllers MCQs
103. DC - DC Converters MCQS
104. Practical Consideration and Technology in VLSI Design MCQs
105. Microwave Semiconductor Devices MCQs
106. RF Network Analysis & Measurement MCQs
107. Microwave Components and Circuits MCQs
108. BCH and Convolutional Codes MCQs
109. Nanoscale Semiconductor Physics MCQs
110. Introduction to lithography MCQs
111. Cochannel interference reduction MCQs
112. Types of Noncochannel interference MCQS
113. Cellular Network Management MCQs

EasyExamNotes.com Cloud Computing MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-ics-and-op-amps-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/op-amp-characteristics-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/op-amp-applications-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/efficient-computation-of-the-dft-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/digital-filters-design-techniques-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/radiation-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/osi-model-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/error-control-and-data-link-protocols-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/networks-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/satellite-and-earth-segment-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/satellite-communication-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/satellite-services-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/physiology-and-transducers-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/electro-physiological-measurements-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/non-electrical-parameter-measurements-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/ac-voltage-controllers-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/dc-dc-converters-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/practical-consideration-and-technology-in-vlsi-design-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/microwave-semiconductor-devices-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/rf-network-analysis-measurement-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/microwave-components-and-circuits-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/bch-and-convolutional-codes-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/nanoscale-semiconductor-physics-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-lithography-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/cochannel-interference-reduction-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/types-of-noncochannel-interference-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/cellular-network-management-mcqs/

EasyExamNotes.com

114,
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122,
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.

|IOT Design methodology MCQs

Probability and Random Variable MCQs
Probability Distributions and Expectations MCQs
Optical Communication MCQs

Optical networks and amplifiers MCQS

LTE systems MCQS

Wireless Sensor Networks MCQS

Compression & Image Watermarking MCQs
Speech Processing Fundamentals MCQs
Transducer MCQs

Signal and Function Generators, Displays MCQS
Semiconductor MCQs

Diode Circuits & Power Supply MCQs

Electrical Circuit Analysis and Laplace Transform MCQs
Two port parameters MCQS

Digital Communication Techniques MCQs
Digital Modulation Techniques MCQs

Stones, Brick, Mortar and Concrete MCQs
Timber ,Glass , Steel and Aluminium MCQS
Curves MCQS

Hydrographic Survey MCQs

Bending and Shearing Stresses MCQs

Beam Deflection Methods MCQs

Fluid Mechanics MCQs

Highway Engineering MCQs

Contracts MCQs

Specifications & Public Works Accounts MCQs

Cloud Computing MCQs

EasyExamNotes.com Cloud Computing MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/iot-design-methodology-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/probability-and-random-variable-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/probability-distributions-and-expectations-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/optical-communication-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/optical-networks-and-amplifiers-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/lte-systems-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/wireless-sensor-networks-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/compression-image-watermarking-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/speech-processing-fundamentals-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/transducer-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/signal-and-function-generators-displays-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/semiconductor-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/diode-circuits-power-supply-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/electrical-circuit-analysis-and-laplace-transform-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/two-port-parameters-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/digital-communication-techniques-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/digital-modulation-techniques-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/stones-brick-mortar-and-concrete-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/timber-glass-steel-and-aluminium-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/curves-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/hydrographic-survey-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/bending-and-shearing-stresses-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/beam-deflection-methods-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/fluid-mechanics-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/highway-engineering-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/contracts-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/specifications-public-works-accounts-mcqs/

EasyExamNotes.com

141.
142,
143.
144,
145,
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152,
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.

Marine Construction MCQs

Harbour Planning MCQs

Traffic transportation systems MCQs
Development plans MCQS

Cloud Computing MCQs

Renewable Energy Systems Overview MCQ

Renewable Energy MCQs

Entrepreneurial Sickness and Small Business Growth MCQs

Design features and construction of Foundations MCQs

Indeterminate Structures - Il MCQs
V Arches and Suspension Cables MCQS

Geology Earth’s Processes and Phenomena MCQs

Mineralogy and crystallography MCQs
Introduction of Air pollution MCQS

Air pollution chemistry MCQs

Building Services MCQs

Lift & Escalator MCQS

Columns & Footings MCQs

Staircases MCQs

Ground Water and Well irrigation MCQs
Hydrology MCQs

Design of abnormal load MCQS
Advance Pavement Design MCQs
Cost effective sanitation MCQS

Low Cost Road Construction MCQs
Intellectual Property Rights MCQs
Copyright MCQs

Preparation of written documentation MCQs

EasyExamNotes.com Cloud Computing MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/marine-construction-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/harbour-planning-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/traffic-transportation-systems-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/development-plans-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/38266-2/
https://easyexamnotes.com/renewable-energy-mcqs-2/
https://easyexamnotes.com/entrepreneurial-sickness-and-small-business-growth-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/design-features-and-construction-of-foundations-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/indeterminate-structures-ii-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/v-arches-and-suspension-cables-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/geology-earths-processes-and-phenomena-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/mineralogy-and-crystallography-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-of-air-pollution-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/air-pollution-chemistry-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/building-services-mcqs-2/
https://easyexamnotes.com/lift-escalator-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/columns-footings-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/staircases-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/ground-water-and-well-irrigation-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/hydrology-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/design-of-abnormal-load-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/advance-pavement-design-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/cost-effective-sanitation-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/low-cost-road-construction-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/intellectual-property-rights-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/copyright-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/preparation-of-written-documentation-mcqs/

EasyExamNotes.com

168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174,
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192,
193.
194,

Cloud Computing MCQs

Public Participation in Environmental Decision making MCQs
Design of Compression and Tension Members MCQs

Design of Flexural Members MCQs

Hydrology MCQs

Selection of foundation and Sub-soil exploration/investigation MCQs
Design of Steel Bridges MCQs

Pier, Abutment and Wing Walls MCQs

Introduction to Artificial Intelligence MCQs

Various types of production systems and search techniques MCQs
Maintenance and Retrofitting Techniques MCQs

Materials for Repair and Retrofitting MCQs

Combustion in Sl engines MCQs

Combustion in Cl Engines MCQs

Noise Engineering Subjective response of sound MCQs
Mechatronics Overview and Applications MCQs

Balancing of Inertia Forces and Moments in Machines MCQs
Friction MCQs

Method study MCQs

Work measuremen MCQs

Process diagnostics MCQs

Process improvement MCQs

Vapour compression system MCQs

Vapour absorption system MCQs

Electrical and Control Systems MCQS

Emission standards and pollution control MCQs

Regulation of Speed MCQs

Design of Metal working Tools MCQs

EasyExamNotes.com Cloud Computing MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/public-participation-in-environmental-decision-making-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/design-of-compression-and-tension-members-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/design-of-flexural-members-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/hydrology-mcqs-3/
https://easyexamnotes.com/selection-of-foundation-and-sub-soil-exploration-investigation-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/design-of-steel-bridges-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/pier-abutment-and-wing-walls-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-artificial-intelligence-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/various-types-of-production-systems-and-search-techniques-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/maintenance-and-retrofitting-techniques-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/materials-for-repair-and-retrofitting-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/combustion-in-si-engines-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/combustion-in-ci-engines-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/noise-engineering-subjective-response-of-sound-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/mechatronics-overview-and-applications-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/balancing-of-inertia-forces-and-moments-in-machines-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/friction-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/method-study-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/work-measuremen-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/process-diagnostics-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/process-improvement-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/vapour-compression-system-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/vapour-absorption-system-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/electrical-and-control-systems-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/emission-standards-and-pollution-control-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/regulation-of-speed-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/design-of-metal-working-tools-mcqs/

EasyExamNotes.com

195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.

Cloud Computing MCQs

Productivity MCQs

DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS MCQs

Thermal energy management MCQs

System Concepts MCQs

System Design Quiz MCQs

Implementation, Evaluation and Maintenance of the MIS MCQs

Related Posts:

=

L T o T e S e e S
W N O U~ WN R O

© o N Uk WwWDN

Ethical Hacking MCQs

Internet of Things MCQS

Analysis Design of Algorithm MCQ

Field work mcq

Discrete Structure MCQ

Set Theory, Relation, and Function MCQ
TREE MCQ

Graphs MCQ

Sorting MCQ

Introduction to Object Oriented Thinking & Object Oriented Programming MCQ
Encapsulation and Data Abstraction MCQ

. MCQ

. Concept of Probability MCQ

. Algorithms, Designing MCQ

. Study of Greedy strategy MCQ

. Software Analysis and Testing MCQ

. Software Maintenance & Software Project Measurement MCQ

. Computer Architecture, Design, and Memory Technologies MCQ

EasyExamNotes.com Cloud Computing MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/productivity-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/descriptive-statistics-mcqs-2/
https://easyexamnotes.com/thermal-energy-management-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/system-concepts-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/system-design-quiz-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/implementation-evaluation-and-maintenance-of-the-mis-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/ethical-hacking-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/internet-of-things-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/analysis-design-of-algorithm-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/field-work-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/discrete-structure-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/set-theory-relation-and-function-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/tree-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/graphs-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/sorting-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-object-oriented-thinking-object-oriented-programming-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/encapsulation-and-data-abstraction-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/concept-of-probability-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/algorithms-designing-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/study-of-greedy-strategy-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/software-analysis-and-testing-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/software-maintenance-software-project-measurement-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/computer-architecture-design-and-memory-technologies-mcq/

EasyExamNotes.com

Cloud Computing MCQs

19. Introduction to Operating Systems MCQ

20. File Systems MCQ

21. CPU Scheduling MCQ

22. Software architecture implementation technologies MCQ
23. Software Architecture analysis and design MCQ

24. Software Architecture documentation MCQ

25. Neural Network History and Architectures MCQ

26. Autoencoder MCQ

27. Deep Learning MCQs

28. Mobile transport layer MCQ

29. Big Data MCQ

30. Hadoop and Related Concepts MCQ

31. Cryptographic MCQs

32. Information Security MCQ

33. Cryptography and Information Security Tools MCQ
34. Fundamentals of Agile Process MCQ

35. Agile Projects MCQs

36. Introduction to Scrum MCQs

37. Reinforcement Learning and Sequential Models MCQs
38. Machine Learning in ImageNet Competition mcq

39. Computer Network MCQ

40. Computer Graphics Multimedia PYQ

41. Multimedia MCQs

42. Introduction to compiling & Lexical Analysis MCQs
43. Syntax Analysis &Syntax Directed Translation MCQs
44. Telecommunications and Networks in Knowledge Management MCQs
45. Components of a Knowledge Strategy MCQs

EasyExamNotes.com Cloud Computing MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-operating-systems-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/file-systems-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/cpu-scheduling-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/software-architecture-implementation-technologies-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/software-architecture-analysis-and-design-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/software-architecture-documentation-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/neural-network-history-and-architectures-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/autoencoder-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/deep-learning-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/mobile-transport-layer-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/big-data-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/hadoop-and-related-concepts-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/cryptographic-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/information-security-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/cryptography-and-information-security-tools-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/fundamentals-of-agile-process-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/agile-projects-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-scrum-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/reinforcement-learning-and-sequential-models-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/machine-learning-in-imagenet-competition-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/computer-network-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/computer-graphics-multimedia-pyq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/multimedia-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-compiling-lexical-analysis-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/syntax-analysis-syntax-directed-translation-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/telecommunications-and-networks-in-knowledge-management-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/components-of-a-knowledge-strategy-mcqs/

EasyExamNotes.com

46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

Cloud Computing MCQs

Advanced topics and case studies in knowledge management MCQs
Management of Rural Financing MCQs

Research Methodology MCQs

Research Methodology MCQs

INTRODUCTION Block Chain Technologies MCQs
Understanding Block chain with Crypto currency MCQs
Understanding Block chain for Enterprises MCQs

Cloud Security MCQs

Issues in cloud computinG MCQs

Introduction to modern processors MCQs

Introduction to RUP MCQs.

UML and OO Analysis MCQs

Object Oriented Design MCQs

Knowledge Based Vision MCQs

Game Design and Semiotics MCQs

Systems and Interactivity Understanding Choices and Dynamics MCQs
loT MCQs: Platforms, Security, and Case Studies

MCQs on Innovation and Entrepreneurship

Innovation Management MCQs

Push down Automata MCQs

Turing Machine MCQs

Database Management System (DBMS) MCQs

DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS MCQs

INTRODUCTION TO BIG DATA MCQ

BIG DATA TECHNOLOGIES MCQs

Pattern Recognition and Clustering MCQs

Feature Extraction & Selection Concepts and Algorithms MCQs

EasyExamNotes.com Cloud Computing MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/advanced-topics-and-case-studies-in-knowledge-management-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/management-of-rural-financing-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/research-methodology-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/research-methodology-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-block-chain-technologies-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/understanding-block-chain-with-crypto-currency-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/understanding-block-chain-for-enterprises-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/cloud-security-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/issues-in-cloud-computing-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-modern-processors-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-rup-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/uml-and-oo-analysis-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/object-oriented-design-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/knowledge-based-vision-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/game-design-and-semiotics-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/systems-and-interactivity-understanding-choices-and-dynamics-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/iot-mcqs-platforms-security-and-case-studies/
https://easyexamnotes.com/mcqs-on-innovation-and-entrepreneurship/
https://easyexamnotes.com/innovation-management-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/push-down-automata-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/turing-machine-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/database-management-system-dbms-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/descriptive-statistics-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-big-data-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/big-data-technologies-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/pattern-recognition-and-clustering-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/feature-extraction-selection-concepts-and-algorithms-mcqs/

EasyExamNotes.com

Cloud Computing MCQs

73. Pattern Recognition MCQs

74. HTML MCQs

75. Style sheets MCQs

76. XML MCQs

77. Basic concepts of OOP MCQS

78. File System MCQs

79. Process Control MCQS

80. System Security MCQs.

81. Social Issues and the Environment mcqs

82. Signals and Systems MCQs

83. Linear Time- Invariant Systems mcqs

84. FM Modulation & Transmission MCQs

85. Understanding AM and FM Transmission Noise and Receiver Characteristics
86. Control System MCQs: Basics, Feedback, and Analysis
87. Introduction to ICs and Op-Amps MCQs

88. Op-Amp Characteristics MCQs

89. OP-AMP applications MCQs

90. Efficient Computation of the DFT mcqgs

91. Digital filters Design Techniques Mcqgs

92. Radiation mcqgs

93. OSI model mcqgs

94. ERROR CONTROL AND DATA LINK PROTOCOLS mcqgs
95. NETWORKS mcqs

96. Satellite and Earth Segment MCQs

97. Satellite Communication MCQs

98. Satellite Services MCQs

99. PHYSIOLOGY AND TRANSDUCERS mcqgs

EasyExamNotes.com Cloud Computing MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/pattern-recognition-mcqs-2/
https://easyexamnotes.com/html-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/style-sheets-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/xml-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/basic-concepts-of-oop-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/file-system-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/process-control-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/system-security-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/social-issues-and-the-environment-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/signals-and-systems-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/linear-time-invariant-systems-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/fm-modulation-transmission-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/understanding-am-and-fm-transmission-noise-and-receiver-characteristics/
https://easyexamnotes.com/control-system-mcqs-basics-feedback-and-analysis/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-ics-and-op-amps-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/op-amp-characteristics-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/op-amp-applications-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/efficient-computation-of-the-dft-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/digital-filters-design-techniques-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/radiation-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/osi-model-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/error-control-and-data-link-protocols-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/networks-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/satellite-and-earth-segment-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/satellite-communication-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/satellite-services-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/physiology-and-transducers-mcqs/

EasyExamNotes.com

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114,
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122,
123.
124,
125.
126.

ELECTRO - PHYSIOLOGICAL MEASUREMENTS mcqs
NON-ELECTRICAL PARAMETER MEASUREMENTS mcqgs

AC Voltage Controllers MCQs
DC - DC Converters MCQS

Practical Consideration and Technology in VLSI Design MCQs

Microwave Semiconductor Devices MCQs
RF Network Analysis & Measurement MCQs
Microwave Components and Circuits MCQs
BCH and Convolutional Codes MCQs
Nanoscale Semiconductor Physics MCQs
Introduction to lithography MCQs
Cochannel interference reduction MCQs
Types of Noncochannel interference MCQS
Cellular Network Management MCQs

|IOT Design methodology MCQs

Probability and Random Variable MCQs
Probability Distributions and Expectations MCQs
Optical Communication MCQs

Optical networks and amplifiers MCQS

LTE systems MCQS

Wireless Sensor Networks MCQS
Compression & Image Watermarking MCQs
Speech Processing Fundamentals MCQs
Transducer MCQs

Signal and Function Generators, Displays MCQS
Semiconductor MCQs

Diode Circuits & Power Supply MCQs

Cloud Computing MCQs

EasyExamNotes.com Cloud Computing MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/electro-physiological-measurements-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/non-electrical-parameter-measurements-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/ac-voltage-controllers-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/dc-dc-converters-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/practical-consideration-and-technology-in-vlsi-design-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/microwave-semiconductor-devices-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/rf-network-analysis-measurement-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/microwave-components-and-circuits-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/bch-and-convolutional-codes-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/nanoscale-semiconductor-physics-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-lithography-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/cochannel-interference-reduction-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/types-of-noncochannel-interference-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/cellular-network-management-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/iot-design-methodology-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/probability-and-random-variable-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/probability-distributions-and-expectations-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/optical-communication-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/optical-networks-and-amplifiers-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/lte-systems-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/wireless-sensor-networks-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/compression-image-watermarking-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/speech-processing-fundamentals-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/transducer-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/signal-and-function-generators-displays-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/semiconductor-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/diode-circuits-power-supply-mcqs/

EasyExamNotes.com

Cloud Computing MCQs

127. Electrical Circuit Analysis and Laplace Transform MCQs
128. Two port parameters MCQS

129. Digital Communication Techniques MCQs

130. Digital Modulation Techniques MCQs

131. Stones, Brick, Mortar and Concrete MCQs

132. Timber ,Glass , Steel and Aluminium MCQS

133. Curves MCQS

134. Hydrographic Survey MCQs

135. Bending and Shearing Stresses MCQs

136. Beam Deflection Methods MCQs

137. Fluid Mechanics MCQs

138. Highway Engineering MCQs

139. Contracts MCQs

140. Specifications & Public Works Accounts MCQs

141. Marine Construction MCQs

142. Harbour Planning MCQs

143. Traffic transportation systems MCQs

144. Development plans MCQS

145. Renewable Energy Systems Overview MCQ

146. Renewable Energy MCQs

147. Entrepreneurial Sickness and Small Business Growth MCQs
148. Design features and construction of Foundations MCQs
149. Indeterminate Structures - Il MCQs

150. V Arches and Suspension Cables MCQS

151. Geology Earth’s Processes and Phenomena MCQs

152. Mineralogy and crystallography MCQs

153. Introduction of Air pollution MCQS
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154. Air pollution chemistry MCQs

155. Building Services MCQs

156. Lift & Escalator MCQS

157. Columns & Footings MCQs

158. Staircases MCQs

159. Ground Water and Well irrigation MCQs

160. Hydrology MCQs

161. Design of abnormal load MCQS

162. Advance Pavement Design MCQs

163. Cost effective sanitation MCQS

164. Low Cost Road Construction MCQs

165. Intellectual Property Rights MCQs

166. Copyright MCQs

167. Preparation of written documentation MCQs

168. Public Participation in Environmental Decision making MCQs
169. Design of Compression and Tension Members MCQs

170. Design of Flexural Members MCQs

171. Hydrology MCQs

172. Selection of foundation and Sub-soil exploration/investigation MCQs
173. Design of Steel Bridges MCQs

174. Pier, Abutment and Wing Walls MCQs

175. Introduction to Artificial Intelligence MCQs

176. Various types of production systems and search techniques MCQs
177. Maintenance and Retrofitting Techniques MCQs

178. Materials for Repair and Retrofitting MCQs

179. Combustion in SI engines MCQs

180. Combustion in Cl Engines MCQs
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Noise Engineering Subjective response of sound MCQs
Mechatronics Overview and Applications MCQs
Balancing of Inertia Forces and Moments in Machines MCQs
Friction MCQs

Method study MCQs

Work measuremen MCQs

Process diagnostics MCQs

Process improvement MCQs

Vapour compression system MCQs

Vapour absorption system MCQs

Electrical and Control Systems MCQS

Emission standards and pollution control MCQs
Regulation of Speed MCQs

Design of Metal working Tools MCQs

Productivity MCQs

DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS MCQs

Thermal energy management MCQs

System Concepts MCQs

System Design Quiz MCQs

Implementation, Evaluation and Maintenance of the MIS MCQs
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